

E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)	A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141			
CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wo	lterskluwer com	*183464 Doc# 1834642104	2104* Fee \$44 25	
SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address		-	. ,	
_	- 39436 - CDC Smail	RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF	FEE: \$1.00	
Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	67614437	EDWARD M. MOODY		
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL	COOK COUNTY RECORDER	OF DEEDS	
	FIXTURE	DATE: 12/12/2018 03:	13 PM PG: 1 OF 3	
File v.ith: Cook, IL		185 450 180 35	NOE NOTION AND LOCKE US	SE ONLY
INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER		1b. This FINANCING STATE	MENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for	
20219113 7/20/2016 CC it Cook		(or recorded) in the REA Filer: <u>attach</u> Amendment Ad	L ESTATE RECORDS dendum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Debt	or's name in item 1
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Fillanding Statement	nt identified above is terminated w	vith respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Te	ermination
ASSIGNMENT (<u>full</u> or partial): Provide name of cargnet For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also			Assignor in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statem continued for the additional period provided by applicable		to the security interest(s) of Secured	Party authorizing this Continuation S	Statement is
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:		-		·
Check one of these two boxes:	AND Check or a of these three the CHANCE hame and/o		ne: Complete item DELETE name:	Give record nar
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	item 62 ur ou, <u>and</u> iter	m 7a or 7b and item 7c 7a or 7b	and item 7c to be deleted in	
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party In 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	formation Change - provide only	ne name (6a or 6b)		
),		
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSO	N, 1 3 A) =	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
L CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment	nt or Party Information Change - provide or	ly one name (72 70) (use exact, full name	do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the	ne Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	 			
CDC SMALL BUSINESS FINANCE				
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME				- .
I .			0.	

INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)			///	SUFFIX
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYMITIAL(S) MAILING ADDRESS	СПУ		STATE POSTAL PULS	COUNTRY

8026065003

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: Tushiya, LLC

1834642104 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

	C FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT	ADDENDUM		
11. IN	ITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amer 0219113 7/20/2016 CC IL Cook	ndment form		
	AME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on A	mendment form		
12a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
	Local Initiatives Support Corporation			
ام	•			
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
	70-		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	SE ONLY
_	ne Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, ruil , ame, do not omit, modify, or a i3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Tushiya, LLC	abbreviate any part of the Debtor	's name); see Instructions if name does not fit	
)R	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SyINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
eci oca DO	or Name and Address: iya, LLC - 4442 N Broadway , Chicago, IL 60640 ored Party Name and Address: i Initiatives Support Corporation - 501 7th Avenue 7th Floor, N SMALL BUSINESS FINANCE - 2448 Historic Decatur Rd. Su	ite 200, San Diego, CA 92	n of real estate:	
	covers timber to be cut Covers as-extracted collateral is filed ame and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 Debtor does not have a record interest):	Northea North, F meridia Septem 082541	Wilson Yard, being a subdivinant 1/4 of Section 17, Townsh Range 14, East of the third pring according to the plat therecaber 10, 2008 as document number 10, 2008 as address: 4442 North Broad	ip 40 ncipal of recorde umber

18. MISCELLANEOUS: 67614437-IL-31 39456 - CDC Small Business F

Local Initiatives Support Corporation

File with: Cook, fL

[See Exhibit for Real Estate]

8026065003

1834642104 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Debtor: Tushiya, LLC

Exhibit for Real Estate

17. Descrip.

Parcel ID:
14-17-217-037